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311083 
3110287 
311088 
311313 
311325 
311427 
311449 
311453 
311625 
311626 
311627 
311635 
311643 
311698 
311760 
311809 
311818 
311836 
311837 
311903 
311907 
311910 
311995 
312001 
312129 
312166 
312218 
312233 
312240 
312266 
312279 
312282 
312289 
312297 
312353 
312355 
312360 
312431 
312443 
312476 
312561 
312567 
312517 
312529 
312632 
312633 
312634 
312635 
312636 
312638 
312639 
312685 
312688 
312697 
312699 
312700 
312705 
312745 
312759 
312760 
312762 
312791 
312803 
312806 
312840 
312842 
312844 
312871 
312872 
312874 
312876 
312925 
312926 
3.2927 

BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 
MILLER, RANDI A 
COMMUNITYCARE MANAGED 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
SAUMTY, CAROLYN KAY 
CARDINAL HEALTH 
CARDINAL HEALTH 
CARDINAL HEALTH 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
METROCALL 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
DELL MARKETING LP 
SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC 
T & WTIRE CO 
OKLAHOMA POLICE SUPPLY 
OIL CAPITOL SHEET METAL 
TEECO SAFETY INC 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
DELL MARKETING LP 
MICROAGE 
CITY OF TULSA 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVEL 
BURKHART'S OFFICE SUPPLY 
YOUNG J DCO 
FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY 
EQUISERV 
SHUMAKER’S BATTERY 
MICROAGE 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
AYLOTT,DAVID A/C791569315 
A T& T WIRELESS SERVICES 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
CUSTOM EXHIBITS CORP 
FLAKE H G CO INC 
C D W GOVERNMENT INC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
HEATH-GRIFFITH FUNERAL 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
CREMATION SOCIETY OF OKLA 
NINDE FUNERAL DIRECTORS 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
U S CELLULAR 
METROCALL 
FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK 
O S U OKLAHOMA CITY 
L & R MUFFLER CENTER INC 
HESSELBEIN TIRE OF OK 
DAVIS, WANDA M 
TULSA COUNTY COURT CLERK 
AUTRY, CHARLES H 
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 
METROCALL 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK 
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE MACH 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
STANFIELD & O’DELL 
NINDE FUNERAL DIRECTORS 
SYSCO 
KANSAS TRACKERS 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
OKLAHOMA SHERIFFS ASSOC 
BOONE, SMITH, DAVIS, 
TULSA UNIVERSITY 
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
BUILDING MATERIALS 
OTHER SERVICES 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
PHARMACY SUPPLIES 
PHARMACY SUPPLIES 
PHARMACY SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDING MATERIALS 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
MOTOR VEHICLE DAMAGE 
EMERGENCY GROCERIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PUBLICATION AND ADVE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
EMERG. SHELTER RES. 
EMERG. SHELTER RES. 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
EMPLOYEE INS COBRA 
EMPLOYEE INS COBRA 
RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 
BURIAL FOR THE POOR 
EMERGENCY GROCERIES 
TRAINING 
EMERGENCY GROCERIES 
EMERGENCY GROCERIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
CLAIMS AND DAMAGES 
TRAINING 
LEGAL SERVICES 

50.00 
703.15 
17.92 

3,013.38 
2,141.46 
1,109.00 
1,560.00 

167.76 
2,470.84 
1,873.96 
2,748.21 
471.60 

1,243.00 
639.48 
327.40 

1,172.66 
75.00 

1,518.99 
316.54 

4,009.60 
1,237.50 
815.00 
522.00 
85.00 

254.00 
53.00 

11,439.00 
472.65 
90.09 
31.98 

2,852.80 
19.60 

173.00 
400.00 
41.00 

269.76 
600.00 
49.39 

870.25 
20.00 

178.94 
808.86 

1,654.90 
350.00 
190.00 
190.00 
190.00 
190.00 
350.00 
31.68 
14.76 
19.60 
37.50 

486.00 
32.00 
8.85 

126.11 
88.06 

609.80 
286.36 
35.54 

326.00 
343.80 
649.88 
604.00 
190.00 
305.24 
250.00 

1,060.52 
49.80 

1,650.00 
13,929.95 

500.00 
8,158.02 


